G+ ® 吉嘉
HIGH PRECISION ROTARY TABLE
高精度旋转平台
Catalog No.CN/EN-25-05
001www.gigager.com
GIGA
GSE 系列高精度旋转平台

According to motor mounting size
例 /e.g.: (35-114.3-200-M12)
订货代码范例 1/Order Code Example 1：GSE110T-74K-SV1
订货代码范例 2/Order Code Example 2：GSE220T-92K-(35-114.3-200-M12)
GSE 110T - 74K - SV1
系列代码
Series
规格
Size
减速比
Ratio
马达规格注 1
MotorNote 1
GSE 110T 74K
145T 77K
145Z 90K
190T 77K
220T 92K
250T 92K
■型号命名 Model Naming
004 www.gigager.com
G+ GIGA PRECISION
■产品性能 Product Performance
扭转刚度（弹簧常数）/Torsional Rigidity (Elastic Constants)
型号 Model
区间 GSE110T-74K GSE145T-77K
GSE145Z-90K GSE190T-77K GSE220T-92K GSE250T-92K
K1
*104 Nm/rad 7.2 23.4 49 70 107
kgfm/arc min 2.1 6.9 15 21 32
Nm/arc min 21 68 142 205 310
K2
*104 Nm/rad 11 32.7 65 98 155
kgfm/arc min 3.3 9.7 19 29 46
Nm/arc min 32 95 190 285 450
K3
*104 Nm/rad 13 41 83 131 186
kgfm/arc min 3.9 12 24 39 55
Nm/arc min 46 120 240 380 540
* 本表数值仅作参考值，下限值约为参考值的 80%
* The values in this table are for reference only, and the lower limit is approximately 80% of the indicated value.
主轴承 /Main Bearing
型号 Model
     项目 110T 145T
145Z 190T 220T 250T
弯曲刚度
Bending Rigidity